
1U 19" Fiber Optic PLC Splitter 1x16 Rack Mount Patch
Panel

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS/OEM

PLC Splitter Patch Panel

$13.00 - $80.00/pints

Individual box or according to customer's
request

2000 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

Fiber Optic Patch Panel

FTTH

1U 19" Fiber Optic PLC Splitter Rack Mount
Patch Panel

SC/APC

Cold-rolled Steel

White,Black Or Customized

Telecom

Cable Distribution

Inner Box And Carton Box

ST, FC, SC, LC Adapters

8 / 12 / 16 / 24 / 48 Cores

16f, 16 Cores

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
19" Fiber Optical 1x16 SC/UPC GPON LGX PLC Splitter patch panel Termination distribution 

Box ODF Rack Mount

for m
ore products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Product Name:

Connector:

Material:

Color:

Application:

Function:

Packing:

Suitable:

Port Numbers:

No. Of Fiber:

Port:

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
polyknitfabric.com
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Description
PLC splitter is the planer wavelength integrated optic device which based on the quartz substrate, with small size, wide-field operation 
wavelength and high reliability and high splitter ratio features. Our company can manufacture the 1*N and 2*N all series products, and can be 
customized according to customer requirements in different situation. 

for m
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ABS PLC splitter with SC APC connector type PLC splitter without connector

PLC splitter with SC APC connector LGX PLC splitter with SC APC connector
Setting Information

Type 1x16 , 1U 19" Rack Mount Splitter

Fiber SC/APC, G657A1

Length 1M, 2M, 3M or as your request

Cable Sheath PVC

Cable Diameter 0.9/2.0/ 3.0 mm

Warranty 10-30 years

Parameter/
Type

Nx2(N=1or
2)

Nx4(N=1or
2) Nx8(N=1or2) Nx16(N=1o

r2)
Nx32(N=1
or2)

Nx64(N=1o
r2)

Fiber 9/125 um SMF-28e or customer appoint

Operating
Wavelengt
h(nm)

1260~1650(nm)

Insertion
Loss ≤3.9dB ≤7.1dB ≤10.3dB ≤13.3dB ≤16.3dB ≤19.8dB

Loss
Uniformity(
dB)

≤0.6dB ≤0.6dB ≤0.8dB ≤1.2dB ≤1.5dB ≤2.0dB

Polariation
Dependent
Loss

≤0.15dB ≤0.15dB ≤0.2dB ≤0.2dB ≤0.2dB ≤0.3dB

Return
Loss UPC≥50dB APC≥60dB

Directivity ≥55dB

Working
Temperatur
e(�)

-40°C to +85°C
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